0ZiHOUSE GROUP 2019 PRICE LIST

Minimum contract price list for all Village twin and single rooms
3 and 4 dorm shared rooms are available for short term bookings of 4 weeks or more.

®@zihourse

GROUP

T3 Al ?
VILLAGE 24 WEEKS 44 WEEKS 52 WEEKS H 0 S T E L 4 WEEKS 8 WEEKS 12 WEEKS
CITY / SOUTH YARRA COLLINGWOOD
Single room 380 360 340 Twin shared-room 205 200 200
Twin shared-room 270 250 235 3 shared-room (Male) 180 175 175
Three shared-room 250 235 215 4 shared-room 170 165 165
Four shared-room 220 200 190 5 shared-room (Female) 170 165 165
Application fee Free Free Free 6 Shared-room 155 150 150
Airport pickup Free Free Free Heater/Fan retal 7 7 7
Linen pack 100 (50 for rent) 100 (50 for rent) 100 (50 for rent) Application fee 200 200 200
B SHARED ROOM Airport pickup 140 Free Free
SHORT TERM PRICE LIST 4 WEEKS 8 WEEKS 12 WEEKS *All rates weekly rates, per student.
*1.5GB WiFi is provided for free on arrival. Additional WiFi is available for purchase.
4 Shared room . *La}mdry facilities are coin_operated. Washing machine =$4, Dryer =33.s
(Village city) 250 240 295 Bond: 4 weeks or more - equivalent to 2 weeks rent, less than 4 weeks - $50
3 Shared room 250 240 225 OVER 18 YEARS UNDER 18 YEARS
(Village South Yarra) HOME S TAY
FULL BOARD HALF BOARD FULL BOARD ONLY
Application Fee 200 200 200
: : Single 325 310 350
Airport pickup 140 140 140
= Twin room 290 275 320
Linen pack 100 (50 for rent) 100 (50 for rent) 100 (50 for rent)
Guardianship N/A N/A N/A
*All rates weekly rates, per student . N
*Four shared-rooms only available in Village city, three shared-rooms only available in Village South Yarra Alrport pICk up 140 140 140

*Bond: Equivalent to one months rent.

wish to purchase a linen pack.

*Three and Four Shared rooms will be available for bookings of 4, 8 and 12 weeks.
Refer to 3/4 shared room short term price list)

*$100 exit cleaning fee will be deducted from bond when guest check out.
*Laundry facilities are coin operated. Washing machine =$4, Dryer =$3.

*Not all rooms are ensuite. Please contact booking@ozihouse.com to find out.
*LINEN IS NOT PROVIDED BY 0ZiHOUSE. Linen packs are available for purchase at a cost of $100. Students must notify 0ZiHOUSE prior to arrival if they

AIRPORT PICK-UP MELBOURNE TULLAMARINE AIRPORT [ MELBOURNE AVALON AIRPORT
Time 6AM - 10PM 10PM-6AM 6AM-10PM 10PM-6AM
Rate Ref to PL Plus $20 Plus $50 Plus $90

*Weekly internet fee is included

*Guardianship services are only available for students with 3 months contracts
*Twin room WILL ONLY AVAILABLE when student apply together

PACKAGE WITH HOMESTAY DISCOUNT RATES APPLICATION FEE
&0ZiHOUSE
0ZiHOUSE HOSTEL & ViLLAGE 5% Discount Over 18 years - 320
Transfer service* 50% Discount ($70) Under 18 years - 355

*Student will receive a discount for the first four weeks of rent in 0ZiHOUSE HOSTEL & ViLLAGE
*Transfer service from Homestay to 0ZiHOUSE will be discounted by 50%

PROUDLY SPONSORED BY Widestpac & vodafone



